DATE

Tuesday Nov. 25
Monday Dec. 1%
Friday Dec. 5t
Thursday Dec. 11"
Wednesday Dec. 17"
Saturday Dec. 20"
Monday Dec. 22™
Wednesday Jan. 7t
Friday Jan. 9
Monday Jan. 12
Thursday Jan. 15
Saturday Jan. 24"
Monday Jan. 26"
Saturday Feb. 7t
Monday Feb. 2™

HARDING

GIRLS BASKETBALL
2025-2026

TEAM

Sherrard

@ East Liverpool

Bellaire

@ Wheeling Classic

St. Clairsville

@ Dover

Barnesville

East Liverpool

@ East Richland Christian (7&8t")
@Barnesville

@ Triadelphia

@ Carrollton

@ Bellaire  (v/varsity game will follow)
@ Sherrard

East Richland Christian (7t&s8®)

10:00
5:30
5:30
5:00
5:30
5:30
10:00
5:00
11:00
5:00



